
DMC  Stitches 
444   2881 (2881)
891   913 (3794)
973   893 (4687)
307   712 (5399)
3849   665 (6064)
971   645 (6709)
3705   583 (7292)
3802   581 (7873)
355   552 (8425)
976   548 (8973)
166   523 (9496)
3853   511 (10007)
972   504 (10511)
720   486 (10997)
221   479 (11476)
154   460 (11936)
3834   440 (12376)
742   427 (12803)
347   426 (13229)
3814   422 (13651)
740   420 (14071)
301   399 (14470)
335   388 (14858)
420   379 (15237)
3721   363 (15600)
3852   337 (15937)
3801   333 (16270)
946   332 (16602)
3857   328 (16930)
3843   311 (17241)
3829   310 (17551)
3750   307 (17858)
3837   306 (18164)
777   302 (18466)
3830   294 (18760)
310   290 (19050)
783   288 (19338)
434   285 (19623)
975   274 (19897)
741   273 (20170)
326   267 (20437)
743   263 (20700)

DMC  Stitches 
165   257 (20957)
943   252 (21209)
3776   247 (21456)
300   242 (21698)
791   240 (21938)
3839   234 (22172)
3845   230 (22402)
3838   219 (22621)
958   214 (22835)
917   214 (23049)
3371   211 (23260)
3859   210 (23470)
550   206 (23676)
680   205 (23881)
703   202 (24083)
3012   199 (24282)
3820   195 (24477)
918   194 (24671)
728   192 (24863)
3687   189 (25052)
912   188 (25240)
3822   187 (25427)
3828   182 (25609)
3722   182 (25791)
3846   176 (25967)
900   175 (26142)
782   169 (26311)
3827   166 (26477)
3771   161 (26638)
954   161 (26799)
781   154 (26953)
995   148 (27101)
3760   147 (27248)
892   147 (27395)
3052   140 (27535)
522   137 (27672)
600   136 (27808)
3812   134 (27942)
906   132 (28074)
3790   131 (28205)
613   127 (28332)
610   122 (28454)

DMC  Stitches 
3844   120 (28574)
517   109 (28683)
911   109 (28792)
824   104 (28896)
922   103 (28999)
321   102 (29101)
3862   100 (29201)
150   100 (29301)
3032   96 (29397)
938   95 (29492)
3781   94 (29586)
581   93 (29679)
3833   92 (29771)
803   92 (29863)
798   91 (29954)
3803   90 (30044)
3807   87 (30131)
899   87 (30218)
806   85 (30303)
814   85 (30388)
3799   82 (30470)
907   81 (30551)
732   81 (30632)
913   80 (30712)
552   80 (30792)
645   79 (30871)
3835   79 (30950)
701   75 (31025)
320   70 (31095)
3819   69 (31164)
3345   69 (31233)
807   67 (31300)
553   67 (31367)
336   64 (31431)
3809   62 (31493)
738   58 (31551)
3818   55 (31606)
3768   55 (31661)
3813   52 (31713)
543   49 (31762)
966   47 (31809)
3847   46 (31855)

DMC  Stitches 
828   45 (31900)
322   45 (31945)
898   44 (31989)
909   44 (32033)
3013   43 (32076)
3842   43 (32119)
334   41 (32160)
702   37 (32197)
718   35 (32232)
3810   34 (32266)
817   34 (32300)
996   32 (32332)
505   29 (32361)
155   28 (32389)
606   6 (32395)
472   5 (32400)

banghart
Pencil


